
United States Department of Transportation
Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration

Driver Data Report

As Of : 03/02/2002

Type 100-Mile Radius Beyond 100-Mile Radius Total

Interstate

Intrastate

Trip Leased Drivers

Total Drivers

Total CDL Drivers

950,397

684,428

2,226,470

181,935

3,176,867

866,363

18,653

4,068,447

2,591,971

Source: MSAccess97 CensusOMC.mdb Page 1 of 1 Tuesday, March 05, 2002


