

United States Department of Transportation Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration

Driver Data Report

As Of: 03/02/2002

Type	100-Mile Radius	Beyond 100-Mile Radius	Total
Interstate	950,397	2,226,470	3,176,867
Intrastate	684,428	181,935	866,363
Trip Leased Drivers			18,653
Total Drivers			4,068,447
Total CDL Drivers			2,591,971